H
PL
C
Co
lu
m
ns
96

Particle Size 5μm
Mobile phase limits pH 2-10, 0-100% Organic modifi er
  Ordering Information
Description QTY Part No.
VertiSepTM Anion AX1 Columns
4.6x100mm, PEEK 1 03R6-E322
4.6x150mm, PEEK 1 03R6-E422
4.6x250mm, PEEK 1 03R6-E522
VertiSepTM Anion AX1 Guards
Guard Cartridge, 4.6x10mm, PEEK 2 03R6-E113
Guard Holder 1 0300-0001